Your Route to The Destination
Techroutes
 N   E   T   W   O   R   K
Product Overview
Techroutes S8500 Series, a new generation T-bit carrier-class core switch oriented for carrier's IP MANs and
campus networks. Developed on the leading architecture of distributive multi-stage switching matrix and
TRROS - a software platform Techroutes with its own independent intellectual property rights, TR-S8500
Series provides high-performance L2/L3/L4 wire speed switching capacity by integrating services such as

482×548×266 482×548×399 482×548x533
6U 9U 12U
Ordering Information
Item Description
Chassis of TR-S8500 Series
TR-S8503 Chassis Integrated Chassis of TR-S8503 switch (1 fan tray, 2 power slots, no standard
power supply, 1 SFU slot, 2 service slots)
TR-S8506 Chassis Integrated Chassis of TR-S8506 switch (1 fan tray, 2 power slots, no standard
power supply, 2 SFU slot, 4 service slots)
TR-S8510 Chassis Integrated Chassis of TR-S8510 switch (1 fan tray, 2 power slots, no standard
power supply, 2 SFU slot, 8 service slots)
Power Supply of TR-S8500 Series
LS85-PWR-AC-600
TR-S8500 Series 600W AC power module (only applicable to TR-S8503 and TR-
S8506)
LS85-PWR-AC-1000 S8500 Series 1000W AC power module
LS85-PWR-DC-1000 S8500 Series 1000W DC power module
Console Board  of TR-S8500 Series
LS85-MSU-III-B Console Board III of TR-S8500 Series
LS85-MSU-VI Console Board VI of TR-S8500 Series
Service Board of TR-S8500 Series
Gigabit Service Boards
LS85-12GE-TX/SFP-V3 Service board with 12 GE combo SFP/RJ45 ports
LS85-12GE-TX/SFPE-V3 Service board with 12 GE combo SFP/RJ45 ports
LS85-24GE-TX-V3 Service board with 24 gigabit RJ45 ports and 4 combo gigabit SFP ports
LS85-24GE-TXE-V3 Service board with 24 gigabit RJ45 ports and 4 combo gigabit SFP ports
LS85-24GE-SFP-V3 Service board with 24 gigabit SFP ports and 4 combo gigabit SFP/RJ45 ports
LS85-24GE-SFPE-V3 Service board with 24 gigabit SFP ports and 4 combo gigabit SFP/RJ45 ports
LS85-48GE-TX-MPLS-L-V3 Service board with 48 gigabit RJ45 ports
Your Route to The Destination
Techroutes
 N   E   T   W   O   R   K
LS85-48GE-TX-MPLS-E-V3 Service board with 48 gigabit RJ45 ports
LS85-48GE-SFP-MPLS-L-V3 Service board with 48 gigabit SFP ports
LS85-48GE-SFP-MPLS-E-V3 Service board with 48 gigabit SFP ports
10G  Service Cards
LS85-2TE-SFP+-V3 Service board with 2 10GE SFP+ ports
LS85-2TE-SFP+-E-V3 Service board with 2 10GE SFP+ ports
LS85-4TE-SFP+-MPLS-L-V3 Service board with 4 10GE SFP+ ports
LS85-4TE-SFP+-MPLS-E-V3 Service board with 4 10GE SFP+ ports
LS85-12TE-SFP+-MPLS Service board with 12 10GE SFP+ ports
LS85-12TE-SFP+-MPLS-E Service board with 12 10GE SFP+ ports
Optical Modules
Gigabit Optical Modules
GSFP-TX-B Gigabit SFP to RJ45 module